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Name

MUMS LIL TOY

TOUCHSTONES LADY HAWK

TOUCHSTONES LITTLE JOKER

WINDYPINES KOBES LEGACY

WINDYPINES LITTLE BROWN GIRL

WINDYPINES MISTY BLUE

WINDYPINES PHANTOM STAR

WINDYPINES SCHONEKE

WINDYPINES TOMAHAWKS NAKITA

WINDYPINES VANILLA ICE

Equine Registry

DoB

HAMPTON DOWNS TOMAHAWKS SULTAN22-Dec-2009

07-Dec-2009

23-Nov-2009

16-Nov-2008

08-Oct-2008

04-Nov-2009

25-Oct-2007

06-Dec-2007

30-Oct-2010

01-Oct-2009

22-Nov-2010

Sex
Stallion
Stallion

Mare
Stallion
Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
9485
9211
9386
8733
8597
9383
8068
8064
10022
9204

11078

Dam

HUDDERSFIELD ELIZABETHS LEGACY

ANSLEA CHOCOLATTE

BAY VIEW ULTIMATE LADY

DREAMTIME ORIONS SAMANTHA

HUDDERSFIELD ELIZABETHS LEGACY

MISS AMERICAN PIE OF FAIRMONT

GLENSHEE CHIOLA BLUE

WINDY PINES DREAM CHASER

WINDYPINES SWEET TREAT

WINDY PINES DREAM CHASER

GLENSHEE CHIOLA BLUE
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SUNCREST TOMAHAWKS KOBE (2003)

Damsire

GREENWOOD FLASH GORDON

TONTO OF KAYDEES

BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY ORION

GREENWOOD FLASH GORDON

OAKLEA TASSI

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

GLENSHEE LITTLE PHANTOM

OKZANAS SIMPLY RED

GLENSHEE LITTLE PHANTOM

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

https:/lequineregistry.net



